Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data

Period: 15 April 2013 to 31 January 2024

Rupees

Students Loans approved - 15 April 2013 to

Amount outstanding as at end-January

el 31 January 2024 2024
. Government
Normal banking terms Government Normal banking Guaranteed
Guaranteed Scheme terms*
Scheme
1 |The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 1,997,212,435 22,834,403 718,020,157 243,251
2 JAbsa Bank (Mauritius) Limited - 11,889,637 - -
The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking

3 |Corporation Limited 103,042,307 4,352,200 30,123,663 9,853
4 |Bank of Baroda - - - -
5 |Habib Bank Limited - - - -
6 |SBM Bank (Mauritius) Ltd 634,646,111 16,640,700 249,386,012 123,119
7 |Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited - - - -
8 [|MauBank Ltd 140,783,700 18,436,897 53,967,267 110,439
9 |BCP Bank (Mauritius) Ltd 18,765,000 - 8,976,178 -
10 |AfrAsia Bank Limited - - - -
11 |Bank One Limited 78,093,060 344,000 23,986,705 -
12 |SBI (Mauritius) Ltd 19,630,000 400,000 1,717,198 -
13 JABC Banking Corporation Ltd 12,953,000 122,500 6,302,586 -

TOTAL 3,005,125,613 75,020,337 1,092,479,767 486,662

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at 31 January 2024.
*The figures may include student loans granted under normal banking terms prior to 15 April 2013.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius
23 February 2024




